59
44
64
50
16
23
22
21
32
51
108

10
30
34
38
38
39
53
103

40
48
55
90
102
18
31
42
46
56
57
73
78
88
96
100
105
107
3
9
11
13
15

Exhibits in Votes order

Title

The Hare

Low Tide

Tea Time

Wild Side

Mr Lowry’s Friends came to Bridge
A Secret Garden
Morning Meadow

The Franciscan’s Gardens
Foxgloves

Phare on the Waves
Girls and a Boat

Exotic Tiger

Percy

Moonlight Chase

Cosy

Sunset over the Swale
Anemone

Headless Boy

The titanic

Lavender

Bourne Park

Woodland Walk

Nigella

Spire 1

Advent Calendar

Gone to Seed (Hollyhock & Foxglove)
Flower Field

Mermaid St, Rye

After Klimt (Adele Bloch-Bowers
Cat & Bird

Lilly House Kew
Highland Cows
Monstera

Going Home

Echinacea

Bee Series 6

Fish Bowl

Autumn Impression 2
Trees

Heavy is the Crown
Mistic Lady

Busker

Harecules

Blue Boats - Whitby
Dominion (The Gherkin)

Artist (age)

June Martin

Jean Gage

Janet Eilbeck
Seren Takher-Smith (11y)
Barbara Beinder
Colette Balmback
Colette Balmback
Colette Balmback
Alison Saunders
Tom Andrews
Eden Carrino (10y)
Dilip Parmar

lan Lockerby
Pamela Monro
Alison Saunders
John Newell
Louise Coakley
Saffron Haynes
Emma Andrews (6y)
Honor Williams (10y)
Anne Rooke

Sue Hodges

John Newell
Lawrence Gage
Heidi Goodwin
Julia Cooper
Honor Williams (10y)
Lynne Dobing
Pamela Monro
Margaret Newll
Jean Gage

Heidi Goodwin
June Martin

Caryll Bellas
Pamela Dobson
Carolyn Birchall
Kate Sampson
John Gough

Lily Goggin

Alan Goggin

Dilip Parmar
Robert Browning
lan Lockerby
Steve Varley
Steve Varley

Page 1

medium
oil

oil

w/c
pen
mixed
acrylic
acrylic
acrylic
oil

w/c

Print
wi/c
acrylic
oil
photo
w/c
acrylic
pencil
craft
w/c
w/c
photo
wi/c
textile
pencil
craft
acrylic
acrylic
craft
oil
textile
oil
acrylic
print
acrylic
ceramic
photo
acrylic
mixed
Print
acrylic
wi/c
pastel
photo

£ Age Votes
275 22
150 12
100 10

590
470
350
400

10
30
15

190
40
65

25
30

40
80
35
25
35

40
110

75
55
95
70
30

POA
30
100
15
80
40

11

10

10
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Night Garden

Tide’s Out!

Jaguar SS100

Alfie’s Pride & Joy
Echinacea
Kingsdown Beach Huts
Amsterdam

Spire 2

The OId Mill

Squares

Here Comes Autumn
His, Hers & Theirs
Ever Changing
Monstera and Fern
Meet me at Sandwich Bay
Time to go Home
Stag Do

Scotny Castle
Autumn Impression 3
Windy Day

Abstract Sculpture
Summer Flowers
Leopard

Viking Ship

Farm Cottage

Below Bourne House
Adorabelle

Dogday Afternoon - Portsmouth
Morning Glory and Geraniums

Ferrari

Irish Stone

All at Sea

Shamrock — Trinity
Logs and Bells
Agapanthus

Two Chickens

Robin

Christmas Stockings
Doubtful Sound NZ
Green Man Vase

Red Mini Mayfair Vase
Punch and Judy Vase
Mermaid with Shell
Paris

Pompeii Vineyard
Black Cat

Sheet1

Lynne Dobing

Lynne Dobing
Richard Hope
Pamela Monro
Alison Saunders
Jean Gage
Lawrence Gage
Lawrence Gage
Tom Andrews

Luci Fairweather (5y)
Caryll Bellas

Paula Olley

Paula Olley

Pamela Dobson
Oliver Manning Press
Oliver Manning Press
Oliver Manning Press
Alison Mercer

John Gough

Honor Williams (10y)
Lily Goggin

Eden Carrino (10y)
Dilip Parmar

Sue Hodges

Sue Hodges

John Chowcat

lan Lockerby

Steve Varley
Barbara Beinder
Richard Hope
Dermot Stewart
Dermot Stewart
Dermot Stewart
John Newell

Louise Coakley
Margaret Newll
Margaret Newll

Heidi Goodwin

June Martin

Sue Shepherd

Sue Shepherd

Sue Shepherd

Janet Eilbeck

Janet Eilbeck

lan Burniston

Ella Fairweather (9y)

Page 2

acrylic
acrylic
wi/c
acrylic
oil

oil

wi/c
wi/c
wi/c
acrylic
acrylic
oil

oil
acrylic
oil

oil

oil
pastel
photo
craft
craft

Print
w/c
w/c
acrylic
w/c
mixed
wi/c
wi/c
oil

oil

oil
photo
w/c
craft
craft
textile
oil
glass
glass
glass
w/c

photo
acrylic

80
50
70

190
85
120
80

65
175
110

35
280
280
195

25

30

25

30
35

15

70
75
75
75
40
75
40
40
50
75
25
22
24
90

10

10
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69
70
71
72
77
79
84
85
86
87
89
91
92
94
95
97
98
99

110 Flora at Strictly Come Dancing

Bambi

Pot Pouri

Luna Moon

Candle House

Floating on a Sea of Ferns
Monstera and Palm

Still Life

Stratford Marsh, November
Bee Series 5

Baby

Erica

Honesty

Carving of a Hare
Wooden Carved Heads
Fish Platter

Fish Dish

Autumn Impression 1

Sheet1

Ella Fairweather (9y)

Ellie Goddard
Ellie Goddard
Ellie Goddard
Paula Olley
Pamela Dobson

Chris Burke
Chris Burke
Carolyn Birchall
Carolyn Birchall
Julia Cooper
Julia Cooper
Alison Mercer
Alison Mercer
Kate Sampson
Kate Sampson
John Gough

Flora Carrino (6y)

Page 3

acrylic
ceramic
mixed
ceramic
oil

print

mixed
photo
acrylic
acrylic
pencil
pencil
pencil
pencil
ceramic
ceramic
photo
pen

25
35
45

55

200
75
95
95
25
30
12
12
80
70
30
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Sheet2
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18
19
24
32
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38
39
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40
42
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44
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59
64
67
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73
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76
78
80
81
82
83
88
90
93
96
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
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